Rules 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b} Insert full name(s)
and address(es)

{c) Insert date

Presenter's
name, address
and reference (If
any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number
I 05586502 |

(a) G C Bradley Ltd

I, (b) George H W Griffith
Century House

31 Gate Lane

Boldmere

Sutton Coldfield

West Midlands

B735TR

the Liquidator of the above named company, attach a statement of the company’s affarrs

as at (¢) 09 November 2012

Signe x4 4 /ZVM Date
N P

George H W Gniffith
George H W Gniffith Ltd
Century House

31 Gate Lane
Boldmere

Sutton Coldfield

West Midlands

B73 6TR

G C Bradley

Ligquidation Section Post Room

MONDAY

For Official Use

iy

1211172012 #188
COMPANIES HOUSE -




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

G C BRADLEY LTD

Statement as to affairs of G C Bradley Ltd

on the 9 November 2912 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full Name Geoffrey Hugh Gosling

Signed /ﬁ &' C/W

Dated 9 November 2012

Signature /,A J(/;{"}Date q/’ (/ 2 2-




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Book Value Estimated to Realise

£ £
Assets Subject to Specific Charge ‘
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Assets not Subject to Charge
Available to preferential creditors 0 0

Signature //« *41{"\\ Date q,/,(/z"‘ 2




¥

A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
Liabilities

Estimated Surplus {Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Floating Charge Claims
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims
Associated Creditors

Estimated Surplus {Deficiency) Unsecured creditors

Share Capital
Ordinary

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members

Estimated to Realise

(554,940}

£

0

NIL

NIL

(554,940)

(554,940)

(2)

Signature 4{ KM&/\ Date f’/,’j’/lo /2

(554,942)




Z/eo \ /7 \w o

JB& JM\ ameubis

MNO 768 [INUIoS
000 BUON | 08 864 '86€ ‘yeaH Aspio0H 'peOY plofeng ‘Wnod AspjooH Gi py1saubejeg 1
SUON ase £g weybuiwng UQIIRSIUILPY
000 0S L¥L'9S) ‘MOY alouwijog 6z ‘piemieH Aojg Qg op ul p}] SaWwoH apimiAiunoy
. | 3 Kunoas uaalb piey fyunaas | 3319ap
JO anjep Kunoas ajeq Aue Jo s|iejaqg | Jo Junowy (eponisod yym) ssasppy JUBWIR|D JO JONPAID JO AEN

uoissassod s Auedwos ayy ui Auadosd 13A0 3 J0 uoiualal Buiierd sioupas pue saoinas 1o spoob jo Alddns ayj Jo soueape ui
pled sjunowe Buiie siawoisna pue sjuswaalbe aes |euoipuos Jo Buises| |opeys ‘eseyaind-aaiy Jopun S:0HpaId Aue Anuapl pue SIOIPald |[B 8pNjoul isnu NOA 310N

Al7 A37avyg 9 9 - SHOLIA3™I ANVJNOD 8




